
 

12:30  AFTERNOON SESSION I

  Project presentations
  Interesting schemes of Resilient Landscapes

  Jukka Jormola (Fin)

  Raija Seppänen (Fin)

  Lecture
  Rasmus Astrup, SLA (Denmark)
    
14:30  Coffee       
15:15  AFTERNOON SESSION II
 

  Lecture 

  Adriaan Geuze, West 8 (Netherlands) 

  Closing Discussion 

Conference

Landscape Architecture Day 28.10. 2016

MARK 70 Years 
CelebrationFinlandia Hall

Mannerheimintie 13

Prices ContactMARK member

Student

Pensioner

Normal price

Sini Parikka
Producer

mark.tapahtumat@gmail.com 

040 351 6470

ZZZ�P�DUN�ˉ
www.facebook.com/maisemaarkkitehtuuri

Conference

150 ¤
80 ¤

120 ¤
180 ¤

Conference & Dinner

220 ¤
150 ¤
190 ¤
250 ¤

Kellohalli, Teurastamo
Työpajankatu 2

19:15   Sparkling Celebration
  @ Flavour Studio, Kellohalli
     
20:00   Dinner
  Three course dinner inspired by 

  Finnish Nature. Good wine & vibes!

23:00   Afterparty
  Mighty Night until 03:30 AM

Evening with live music and performances. 

Honorary member announcements.

Dress code: Black tie

08:15   REGISTRATION    
09:00   MORNING SESSION

  Welcome!
  Emilia Weckman, MARK president 
  Opening lecture
  Kati Vierikko (Fin)  
  Lecture
  Julie Bargmann, D.I.R.T Studio (USA)

11:15  Lunch
  Getting to know the professionals

  of Sustainable Landscape

Dinner without 

the conference 110 ¤


